W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Charlie Thomas 35 Hazel Smith 69 George Wilson
2 Katie Louise H 36 John Parr 70 Steph W
3 Joanna Crawford 37 Kelly Smith 71 Chloe Ellis
4 Charlotte Riley 38 John Parr 72 Jamie Leach
5 Sarahh Thomas 39 Becca M 73 Logan Mcmillan
6 Robert Finnerty 40 Diana Reid 74 John Parr
7 Tim Blair 42 Sarahh Thomas 75 Barry Mcdonald
8 Bradley Farron 43 Rhys Burgess 76 Stephen Elsley
9 Bradley Farron 44 Sarahh Thomas 77 Jamie Leach
10 Logan Mcmillan 45 Kate Hanley-ginger 78 Charlie Thomas
11 Katie Louise H 46 Tim Blair 79 Harry Ashworth
12 Jamie Leach 47 Katie Louise H 80 John Parr
13 Claire Hill 48 Sarahh Thomas 81 Becca M
14 George Wilson 49 Jamie Leach 82 Stephen Connor
15 John Parr 50 Katie Louise H 83 John Parr
16 Abigail Mcgrath 51 Katie Louise H 84 Phillippa Stewart
17 Rhys Burgess 52 Charlotte Riley 85 Kate Hanley-ginger
18 Miranda Wayne 53 George Wilson 86 Alice Young
19 Claire Hill 54 Charlie Thomas 87 Stephen Connor
20 Stephen Connor 55 Sarahh Thomas 88 Karen Acky
21 Yasreen Akhtar 56 Annemarie Robinson 89 Becca M
22 Charlie Thomas 57 Carl Hartley 90 Sarahh Thomas
23 Stephen Connor 58 George Wilson 91 Helen Sams
24 Tim Blair 59 Steph W 92 Logan Mcmillan
25 George Wilson 61 Kate Hanley-ginger 93 Kate Hanley-ginger
26 Rhys Burgess 62 Stephen Connor 94 Phillippa Stewart
28 Joanna Crawford 63 Christine Beeley 96 Janine Mason
29 Wayne Jackson 64 Alice Young 97 Hazel Smith
31 Bradley Farron 65 Maev Macvicar 98 Mark Seager
32 Roy Willis 66 Mark Heaton 100 Sarahh Thomas
33 Stephen Connor 67 Mark Heaton 101 Bradley Farron
34 Gemma Harden 68 John Parr 102 George Wilson

Total: 184 « Draw: February 5, 2026 1:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2
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Name

Mark Heaton
Becca M
Steph W
Tim Blair

Stephen Elsley
Alice Young
Joanna Crawford
Mansoor Ul Haq
Joanna Crawford
Charlotte Riley
Sarah Sunderland
Rachel Kershaw
Joanna Crawford
George Wilson
Tina Williams
Charlotte Riley
Christine Beeley
Jamie Leach
Hazel Smith
Katie Louise H

Dale Oglesby

John Parr
George Wilson
Victoria Willis
Joanna Crawford
Alexandra Bradbury

Jamie Leach

John Parr
Angela Mcgaharon
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson

Mark Hollinrake

Draw: February 5, 2026 1:30 pm

Ticket No.

137
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Becca M
Demi Rooney
Sarah Davies

Joanna Crawford
a™t Estelle Pritchard &t
Claire Hill
Lea Bryan
Mark Hollinrake
Karen Acky
Wayne Jackson
Stephen Elsley
Joanna Crawford

Steph W

Lacey Bryan
Kelly Smith
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan

Becca M

John Parr

John Parr

Sarah Sunderland
Susan Leonard
Carl Hartley
Deborah Casson
Stephen Connor
Wayne Jackson
Janine Mason
Kelly Smith
Charlie Thomas
Sarahh Thomas
Wayne Jackson

Stephen Connor
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Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash

Name

Kelly Kearney
Nicole Hutchinson
Steph W
Diana Reid
Sarahh Thomas
Becca M
Sarahh Thomas
Jennifer Kennedy
Helen Sams
Stephen Connor
Kate Hanley-ginger
Carl Hartley
Sarahh Thomas
Carl Hartley
Kate Hanley-ginger
Harry Ashworth
Phillippa Stewart
Carl Hartley
Charlie Thomas
Sharon Baldwin
Bradley Farron
Harry Ashworth
Becca M

George Wilson
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